Yot ¥ Canara

Amendment-2 _to “RFP__23/2020-21 fated 21/11/2020 for _Supply, Installation,
Implementation, Roll Qut, Operations and Maintenance of Breach Simulation Solution in
Canara Bank”

a. It is decided to amend the following in respect of the above RFP:

a. Bid Schedule (Serial No. 6,7 & 8, Page no. 2):

Description Existing details Amended details

Tender Fee
(Non-refundable)

Rs.5,900/-(including 18% GsT) | Barved {(Bidder_ E'E‘ Lo x_,jf‘—]"mit

Earnest Money

" ‘ Waived (Bidder has to submit
?: ;?:Sr::l able) Rs.1 5’0‘0’000/'. Declaration as per Appendix-M)
Performance Bank
Guarantee/Bid 10% of Total Order Value 3% of Total Order Value
Security -

All the other Instructions and Terms & Conditions of the above RFP remain unchanged.

Please take note of the above Amendments while submitting your response to the subject
RFP.

Date: 08/12/2020 R
Place: Bengaluru Deputy er er

2

Canara Bank, DIT Wing, HO - Amendment-2 for RFP 23/2020-21 dated 21/11/2020 Page 1 of 2



Porer &6 Canara Bank<&

APPENDIX M
TENDER FEE AND BID SECURITY DECLARATION

(TO BE PROVIDED ON LETTER HEAD)

To,

The Deputy General Manager,
Canara Bank,

DIT Wing, Head Office,
Naveen Complex, 14 M G Road

SUB: RFP 23/2020-21 dated 21/11/2020 for Supply, Installation, Implementation, Roll Out,
Operations and Maintenance of Breach Simulation Solution in Canara Bank.

Ref: RFP 23/2020-21 dated 21/11/2020.

Dear Sir

We declare that if we withdraw or modify our Bids during the period of validity, or if we are
awarded the contract and we fail to sign the contract, or to submit a performance security before
the deadline defined in the RFP, we note that we will be suspended for the period of three years
from being eligible to submit Bids for contracts with Canara Bank.

Place: [Signature of Authorised Signatory]
Date: Name:

Designation:

Seal:

Canara Bank, DIT Wing, HO - Amendment-2 for RFP 23/2020-21 dated 21/11/2020 Page 2 of 2



